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T.321

T.339

T.424

T.383

 

T. 321

T. 339

T. 424

T. 383 ?

Limon induré du tumulus

10 m

2400-2200 BC

2600-2400 BC
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C14 chronology of the third millenium in the Kerma area

Ancient Kerma sectors of the eastern cemetery

eastern
cemetery

Pre-Kerma
settlements
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